MEASURING 300 SQ.YDS., 
PART OF KHASRA NO. 
189/150, SITUATED IN THE 
AREA OF VILLAGE GARHI 
JHARIA MARIA, 
PRESENTLY KNOWN AS 
SANT NAGAR, EAST OF 
KAILASH, NEW DELHI-
110065. Falling under the 
Registration of Sub-Registrar 
V (1), Delhi. 

Rupees  One 
Crore and 
Ninety Lakhs 
Only  (Rs. 
1,90,00,000/-) 

(a) Rs.19,00,000/- 

(b) Rs.20,000/- 

(c)  07-01-2026, 
11.00 am. To 4.00 
p.m.,  

(d) 05-02-2026 upto 
5:30 p.m. 

(e) 07-02-2026, 3:00 
p.m. To 5:00 p.m. 

For detailed Bid/Tender form, terms and conditions of the said sale, please refer to the link